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Distribution 
number

Dispatch date Date results 
due by

Examinations and Enumerations 
required

PH4 30/06/2014 08/08/2014

PH5 03/11/2014 12/12/2014

PH6 23/02/2015 10/04/2015PH0031
PH0032
PH0033
PH0034
PH0035
PH0036

Relevant micro-organisms 
relating to outbreak details as 
provided on the request report 
form

PUBLIC HEALTH SCHEME
Sample schedule for 1 April 2014 to 31 March 2015

Sample 
numbers
PH0019
PH0020
PH0021
PH0022
PH0023
PH0024

PH0025
PH0026
PH0027
PH0028
PH0029
PH0030

Relevant micro-organisms 
relating to outbreak details as 
provided on the request report 
form

Relevant micro-organisms 
relating to outbreak details as 
provided on the request report 
form


