Nublic Health England

## **PUBLIC HEALTH SCHEME** Sample schedule for 1 April 2014 to 31 March 2015

Distribution number	Sample numbers	Dispatch date	Date results due by	Examinations and Enumerations required
PH4	PH0019 PH0020 PH0021 PH0022 PH0023 PH0024	30/06/2014	08/08/2014	Relevant micro-organisms relating to outbreak details as provided on the request report form
PH5	PH0025 PH0026 PH0027 PH0028 PH0029 PH0030	03/11/2014	12/12/2014	Relevant micro-organisms relating to outbreak details as provided on the request report form
PH6	PH0031 PH0032 PH0033 PH0034 PH0035 PH0036	23/02/2015	10/04/2015	Relevant micro-organisms relating to outbreak details as provided on the request report form